Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

February 2024

Date Day Number of admissions
Feb. 1 Thu. 8, 714
Feb. 2 Fri. 7,071
Feb. 3 Sat. 11, 687
Feb. 4 Sun. 12, 747
Feb. b Mon. 6, 527
Feb. 6 Tue. 9,131
Feb. 7 Wed. 4, 731
Feb. 8 Thu. 4, 877
Feb. 9 Fri. 0
Feb. 10 Sat. 16, 543
Feb. 11 Sun. 17, 780
Feb. 12 Mon. 22, 551
Feb. 13 Tue. 20, 443
Feb. 14 Wed. 15, 058
Feb. 15 Thu. 10, 106
Feb. 16 Fri. 4, 367
Feb. 17 Sat. 7, 954
Feb. 18 Sun. 12, 297
Feb. 19 Mon. 0
Feb. 20 Tue. 2,667
Feb. 21 Wed. 2,125
Feb. 22 Thu. 1,934
Feb. 23 Fri. 2, 687
Feb. 24 Sat. 10, 554
Feb. 25 Sun. 8, 050
Feb. 26 Mon. 0
Feb. 27 Tue. 2, 600
Feb. 28 Wed. 13, 995
Feb. 29 Thu. 2,585
Total 240, 331




